OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277Vac
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
PERFORMANCE
PPF 50W 101 µmol/s - 100W  202 µmol/s
150W  305 µmol/s - 200W  405 µmol/s
300W  596 µmol/s

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-LT-L285-50-40
REV B
AE-LT-L 285-50- 40
FIXTURE FAMILY WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE
AE-LT-L
Manufactured for Aeralux LinearHaus LED plant
grow light
285-50W-
50 watts
40
40° beam angle
570-100W-
100 watts
60
60° beam angle
855-150W-
150 watts
90
90° beam angle
1135-200W-
200 watts
1416-300W-
300 watts
150X75
150X75° beam angle
LIGHT OUTPUT
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
LINEARHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
Average Beam Angle(50%) 85.2 DEGAverage Beam Angle(50%) 42.2 DEG
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
LINEARHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
50W
11.2”/285mm 3.3”/85mm
5
.6
”/
1
4
3.
1
m
m
3.94”/100mm
1.6”/40mm
2.4”/60mm
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 04
LINEARHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
100W
21”/570mm 32”/855mm